
Selfridges Selection Vegan Christmas Gift Box 

 

Includes: Selfridges Selection Festive Fudge 200g, Biscuiteers Vegan Card 60g, Selfridges Selection 

Festive Vegan Pralines 95g, Selfridges Selection Vegan Chocolate and Salted Caramel Panettone 

900g, Selfridges Selection Figgy Pudding 800g, 16 Stops Maclaren Vale Shiraz 750ml, large gift box 

 

Selfridges Selection Festive chocolate fruit and nut fudge 200g  

 

Ingredients 

Sugar, Golden Syrup, Oat Milk (Water, Gluten Free Oats), Walnuts (4%), Raisins (4%), Dark Chocolate 

(Cocoa Beans, Sugar, Cocoa Butter), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Powder, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in bold 

 

May Contain Allergens 

May contain traces of: Peanuts  

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Vegans 

Palm oil free  

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 25 g 

Energy - kJ 1515 per 100g / 379 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 359 per 100g / 90 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 9.5 per 100g / 2.4 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.8 per 100g / 0.7 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 66.6 per 100g / 16.7 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 64.2 per 100g / 16.1 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 1.6 per 100g / 0.4 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 1.8 per 100g / 0.5 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.48 per 100g / 0.12 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place  

 

Instructions for use  

Product is ready to eat as supplied 

 

Country of Origin 

Produced in Kent, UK for  

Selfridges Retail Limited 

400 Oxford Street 

London W1A 1AB    

selfridges.com 

 

 



Biscuiteers Vegan Biscuit Card 60g  

Ingredients 

Biscuit: Gluten-free flour, oat flour, gluten free baking powder, xanthan gum, coconut oil, caster 

sugar, golden syrup, prima 300, water, mixed spice Icing: water, icing sugar, dried aquafaba, titanium 

powder, tylos powder, food colouring* Food colouring*Wherever possible we use natural and 

naturally derived colours (beetroot extract, carotene, red cabbage blue, paprika, caramelised sugar) 

but your biscuit collection may contain up to four of the following E129, E124,E122, E104, Elio, E133, 

E155, E153, EI 02.  

*Our biscuits are also made in kitchens in which we also prepare lots of delicious things that include 

Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts and Sesame seeds. 

 

 

Allergen Information 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

 

Nutritional Information  

Per 100g 

Energy 1802kj/440kcal  

Fat (g) 12.6  

of which Saturates (g) 9.3  

Carbohydrates (g) 76.4  

of which Sugars (g) 41.8g 

Protein (g) 6.5 

Salt (g) 0.5g 

 

Storage Information 

Store in a cool, dry place 

 

Country of Origin 

UK 

 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Festive Vegan Pralines 95g  

 

Ingredients 

60% Cocoa mass, cocoa butter, sugar, almonds 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 



For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in bold 

 

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate 

Cocoa Solids %(60) % (Minimum 20%) 

 

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate 

Dark Cocoa Solids %(60) % (Minimum 35%) 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Coeliacs 

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian 

Lactose Intolerence 

Ovo Vegetarian 

Vegans 

Vegetarian 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 95 g 

Energy - kJ 1698 per 100g / 1613 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 405 per 100g / 385 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 15.8 per 100g / 15.0 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.5 per 100g / 9.0 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 58.9 per 100g / 56.0 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 51.9 per 100g / 49.3 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 7.2 per 100g / 6.8 Per Portion 

Protein (g) No per 100g / 31.4 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.03 per 100g / 0.03 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place  

 

Instructions for use  

Product is ready to eat as supplied 

 

Country of Origin 

United Kingdom 

 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Vegan Chocolate and Salted Caramel Panettone 900g 

 

Ingredients 

WHEAT Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Natural 

Vanilla Flavour. Cocoa 48% Minimum), Coconut Milk (Coconut Extract (55%), Water), Natural Yeast 

(WHEAT Flour. Water), Raw Beet Sugar, Coconut Oil, Raw Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier: 

Monoglyceride Hydrate, ALMOND Drink, Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, SOY Proteins (SOY Protein 

Isolated, SOY Lecithin), Oat Fiber (WHEAT), SOY Drink (Water, Peeled soy, Cane sugar, Natural 



Flavours), ALMOND Paste (Sugar, ALMONDS 28%, Water, Natural flavours), Salt, Cocoa Butter, 

Pectin, Alcohol, Natural Flavours, Turmeric Powder, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold 

 

May contain Allergens 

Eggs 

Nuts 

Cereals containing gluten 

Milk 

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 1634 per 100g / 1634 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 390 per 100g / 390 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 19.5 per 100g / 19.5 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 19.5 per 100g / 19.5 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.8 per 100g / 8.8 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 47.8 per 100g / 47.8 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 30.9 per 100g / 30.9 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.8 Per Portion 

Protein (g) No per 100g / 5.5 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.6 per 100g / 0.60 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place 

 

Country of Origin 

Italy 

 

 

 

Selfridges Selection Figgy Pudding 800g  

 

Ingredients 

Vine Fruits (37%) (Sultanas, Raisins, Currants), Sugar, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, 

Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Shea Stearin, Candied Figs (5%) (Figs, Sucrose, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Acidity 

Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Sulphur Dioxide), Cider (5%), Brandy (5%), Water, Candied 

Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sucrose, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid), Humectant: Glycerine, Candied Orange (2%) (Orange, Sucrose, Glucose-Fructose Syrup), 

Orange Liqueur (2%), Treacle, Coconut Oil, Almonds, Salt, Mixed Spice, Ground Cinnamon, Colours: 

E171, E172, Nutmeg, Yeast, Wheat Protein, Spirit Vinegar, Emulsifiers: E471 & E472e, Orange Oil, 

Lemon Oil, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid, Rapeseed Oil. 

 

Allergen Information - Contains 

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in <b>bold</b> 

 



May contain Allergens  

May contain traces of: Other nuts 

 

Product Claims - Suitable For 

Vegans 

Contains alcohol  

 

Nutritional Information 

Portion Size 100 g 

Energy - kJ 1601 per 100g / 1601 Per Portion 

Energy - kcal 382 per 100g / 382 Per Portion 

Fat (g) 14.6 per 100g / 14.6 Per Portion 

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.5 per 100g / 8.5 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates (g) 55.2 per 100g / 55.2 Per Portion 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 48.4 per 100g / 48.4 Per Portion 

Fibre (g) 4.6 per 100g / 4.6 Per Portion 

Protein (g) 3.1 per 100g / 3.1 Per Portion 

Salt (g) 0.28 per 100g / 0.28 Per Portion 

 

Storage Information 

Please store in a cool, dry place  

 

Instructions for use 

TO STEAM: Remove outer packaging and internal lid. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water 

or alternatively use a large saucepan with a trivet or an upturned heat-resistant saucer. Place the 

basin on the trivet/saucer and add boiling water to about a third of the way up the basin. Steam for 

1 ½ hours, topping up with boiling water as necessary. Do not allow water to enter the pudding. Do 

not allow to boil dry. After heating run a knife gently around the outer edge of the pudding to loosen 

before turning out onto a serving plate.  

 

TO MICROWAVE: Remove outer packaging and internal lid.  Cat D/750W: Heat on full power for 5 

mins and leave to stand for 1 minute. Cat E/850W: Heat on medium power for 4½ mins and leave to 

stand for 1 minute. After heating run a knife gently around the outer edge of the pudding to loosen 

before turning out onto a serving plate. Adjust times according to your particular model. All 

appliances vary, these are guidelines only 

 

Country of Origin 

Produced in the UK for  

Selfridges Retail Limited 

400 Oxford Street   

London W1A 1AB 

selfridges.com 

 

 

 

16 Stops Maclaren Vale Shiraz 750ml 

Product of Australia 

McLaren Vale region 



750ml 

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage 

You must be over 18 to purchase this product 


